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1] 4 10.EHR BRA& [HVIRGAS) 1,505 4,298,495
2 |5 10.5HR A& [HYIARARS) 1,095| 4,297,400
316 1025 % A |[HVIUHK(BAS) 1,360 4,296,040
4 |7 10EHBR RA |HVIAL(6AS) 1,157| 4,294,883
51 8 10.85R RA& |[HVIR(TARS) 1,167| 4,293,716
6 |9 10.5HR RA [HVUL KBRS 1,331 4,292,385
7|10 10.EHR RAE AV QAR 1,347 4,291,038
8 | 7 10.E558 FRA |MEEEROGAMD 2,9291 4,288,109
9| 8 10258 RA |EEERERGTAD) 2,783] 4,285,326
10] 9 10.55% RA& |[HEHEER(BASD) 1,664 4,283,662
11| 10 10.5H5# BRA |(HHEENR(9AR) 2,910{ 4,280,752
12| 4 10.EHR &H [HVILRGAS) 882| 4,279,870
135 10.EHBR B8H |[HVIIAR(BAS) 610| 4,279,260
141 6 10.EHBR &M |HVIVR(6RS) 682| 4,278,578
18| 3 BENHBAR &0 |HMABEHENGA~3R%) 3,000 4,275,578
19| 6 SEHBMAR RE |(HEMEHAR~3AD) 2,400| 4,273,178
20| 4 BEHBAR ®H |FMEEHGAD 2,018| 4,271,160
21| 5 BEHEBAR BHA |[FHABERERHGAD) 2,018]| 4,269,142
221 6 BEHBAR BH |HRABEHENGAD) 2018 4,267,124
23 | 4 10EHR HR |[HVISRAES) 3,980| 4,263,144
24 1 5 10.52HR R |HVICHK(BAR) 1,093| 4,262,051
25| 6 105 %% R AV 3,528 4,258,523
2 | 5 B EHBAR wH |SARBABBERSIURAN 7,650| 4,250,873
21| 6 | |emmmAR wf [SARERZNERESURANM 7,650| 4,243,223
28| 7| |sRHBAR B |DAREAEERSIURANY 7,650| 4,235,573
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29 | 4 BEHNBAR & |#bEESE (4~6A %) 5475 4,230,098
30| 4 SEHBAR &N |FHEEH(WA~3A9) 4,125| 4,225,973
45 | 4 10558 BE [HvUo@aAs) 732| 4,225,241
46 | 5 10.EHR e |7/ AR(BAS) 1,395| 4,223,846
47 | 6 10. 6 73% BEE VIR (BAS) 7871 4,223,059
48 | 7 1055 % RE |[HVULRGAS 1,456 4,221,603
49 | 8 10.5HBR B |[HVULR(BAS) 1,569 4,220,034
50 | 9 10.E25 % R |HVULAR(9RS) 2,138| 4,217,896
51 | 10 10.EH& BE [HVUUKROI0AS) 1,568| 4,216,328
521 5 10.EHER R |[ERERERVALE—RIMEAAS) 3,191 4,213,137
53 | 6 10.EKE R (BEEERUI2—FIMUBAS) 3,191} 4,209,946
54 | 7 10.EH® B ([BRBERU U E2—RIMU(6AS) 3,191] 4,206,755
55 | 8 10558 B |BRBEERVAUE—RIMU(TAR) 3,195 4,203,560
56 | 9 10558 ER ([ERBERVII—FVMU(BAS) 3,191 4,200,369
57 | 4 10.EH# B | BRBERVA4—RIMU(OAS) 3,191 4,197,178
58| 5| [osB® iy [SERBRUAS—AIERO0R 3,217| 4,193,961
59 | 4 10.EH& SH |[HVILREARD) 1,272 4,192,689
60 | 5 10.B5R HHE |[AVILRGEAS) 1,235| 4,191,454
61| 6 10.BHR =H (VIR GAES) 1,291] 4,190,163
62 | 7 10.E25 % HE |[HVULKR(6AD) 754| 4,189,409
63 | 7 10558 SH [(HVIORGAS) 1,681 4,187,728
64 | 9 10.EH#E HH |[HVILREAS) 1,293 4,186,435
65| 9 102K % A [HVULReBRD) 1,137} 4,185,298
66 | 9 SEHBMAR TH |AXELARBELEA 600| 4,184,698
67 | 4 10.55% HH |BEBERV U E—RIMU4AS) 2,800 4,181,898
68 | 5 10.E5R EH (BRBERU U 4—RIMUBAS) 2,800] 4,179,098
69 | 6 10.EH5& EH |[ERBERVIVI—RIMUE6AS) 2,814| 4,176,284
70| 7 1055 & Tl (EEEERC U 4—RIMU(TAS) 2,800f 4,173,484
71| 8 10.EHE EH |EEBERU U 4—RuMI(BAS) 2,805| 4,170,679
72| 9 10.EH5H TR |BEEERUIE4—myMU(9AS) 2,800, 4,167,879
79 | 4 10.EHER SH (XA (RRHNEER) 322 4,167,557
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80| 6 10.EHR EH [T E—RUIVIR 6,336] 4,161,221
81} 8 10EHR HH |XARGCE-B#E) 323| 4,160,898
82 ] 4 10EHFE HN [HVIKRAA~6RS) 1,927 4,158,971
83| 7 10.FHBE FI |[AVILRTA~8AD) 1,765 4,157,206
841 9 10585 % FHII HVIAR(QAD) 1,057 4,156,149
99 | 4 10.EHR £/ [HVIR@A~5R%) 2,422} 4,153,727
100| 6 10.EHE BH |[HVYARGAS-9AS) 1,965| 4,151,762
101 4 1055 % BH |AERBERVAIE—FRIMEAAD) 3,009| 4,148,753
102| 5 10EHR EH |[BEBERVIV4—RIMU(BAS) 3,009] 4,145,744
103 | 6 10.E5% £H [BEBERUAS—RIMUBAS) 3,009| 4,142,735
107] 7 SEHBMAR =0 |[FEEREHGA~9RM) 17,370 4,125,365
108 10| |rommn sn [BERERUAS—2IHO0R 4,043| 4,121,322
109 11 |1osmR s (DEBERUALS—AVHEONA 4,043| 4,117,279
1o} 12|  |lommR s |ERBRUAI—AIMO2A 4,043| 4,113,236
114 1 10EHBR #HI |BRBEBRUSE—RIMEIAR) 4,043| 4,109,193
112) 2 10.EHE H |BEBERVAI—FIMU(2AS) 4,044] 4,105,149
13| 3 NES:3 ¢ #)I| |EEEERVAI—FIME(IAS) 4,044| 4,101,105
114 10 10.E2H# FHN | HYUARQO0A~T11A5) 1,502] 4,099,603
115 12 10.E2HR FN | HVUAR(12A4) 1,205 4,098,398
116 1 10.EHKR FN | HVIAROAR) 1,088 4,097,310
117) 2 10.585% FI [HYIL (2B 1,600f{ 4,095,710
118} 3 10FEHR FN | HIILREBES) 1,163 4,094,547
119 6 10.8H%% A |MEEERGAS) 240( 4,094,307
120 11 10.5%% BRA |#%EER(0AM 1,744| 4,092,563
121112 10.5HBR RA [BHEFRO1AD) 1,784 4,090,779
122} 1 10.55& RA |MBEERO2BS) 2,013] 4,088,766
123] 2 10558 A |[HEHEEFROAD) 2,002} 4,086,764
124 3 10558 A |[ESBER (2B 1,867 4,084,897
125 12 10.EHH A XA (TFL) 8,096| 4,076,801
126 | 2 10.B5H A [/fvasf 112,800( 3,964,001
127 9 SEHBAR A |[HBK(AAS~389) 2,400 3,961,601
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128 4 10 EKE A [HVYLR(AAD) 587 3,961,014
129 [ 11 10.5HR RA& [HUUAR(1084) 1,167 3,959,847
130 12 10. 8% % A [HVULRO11AS) 1,367 3,958,480
131 1 10.E %5 A [HVUL(1285) 1,047} 3,957,433
1321 3 10.EHR A (HUULR(2B%) 1,369 3,956,064
133] 2 10EHR A (HVILRAS) 1,512 3,954,552
134 10 SEHEAR HH (#HMAR0A~3A%) 17,370 3,937,182
135] 12 SEHHBAR EH |[HRRGA~3AS) 2,400 3,934,782
136 | 3 SEHEAR E Eﬁ{;g:ﬂf&&ﬁﬁ&?é&:—m 990| 3,933,792
137 11 103858 HH |[HVIUSROI0AS) 1,355| 3,932,437
138 | 12 10.EHR BHH [HYULRO1AS) 1,795 3,930,642
139 1 10.EHBR HA |HVULR2R%) 1,369 3,929,273
140| 2 10.5%R EHH [HYISROAS) 1,912 3,927,361
141} 3 10.E5%E BHE [HVULKR(AR) 2,127] 3,925,234
142 3 10EBR HHE [HVILREES) 3,821 3,921,413
143 | 1 10.EHR 5H [FUrs—aooR 315| 3,921,098
144 | 2 10.EBR &Ik |[FUrs—aooR 6,270 3,914,828
145| 7 | |smumAR wf |SAREREBERSIURANAY 7,650 3,907,178
146 9 | |sREMAR wf [SAREREDLRSITRANAY 7,650| 3,899,528
147|110 | |smuBAR wf |SAREARIERSITRANAY 7,650| 3,891,878
148| 11| |emmmAR wif |SAEERENEESIURANAY 7,650| 3,884,228
49| 12| |emuBAR wf |SAEERRNRESITRANA 7,650| 3,876,578
150 | 1 L ARBAR wf |SAREREDERSSURANAV 7,650| 3,868,928
151 2 | |sEHEAR wf |[SAREARDERESURANAY 7,650| 3,861,278
152 3 | |sEMEAR wf |SAHHARNERASITRANA 7,650| 3,853,628
153 | 7 8EHBAR BH |HMR(7BE~3R%) 16,425 3,837,203
154 | 12 BENBAR S |HRRAR~3A%) 2,400 3,834,803
155| 2 10558 Rk |[TUs—A91 10,000( 3,824,803
156 | 8 10.EER BN |[HVULREBAS) 2,733} 3,822,070
157 9 1025 % S [HVUROGAS) 2497| 3,819,573
158 10 10558 BN [HVUULK (0B 2,632| 3,816,941
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159 | 2 105 5% BH |[HVILREAS) 2216{ 3,814,725
161 12 SEHBAR RES |HER(GA~3AM) 2,400] 3,812,325
162 3 10EBER REy |oE—R#ER 353| 3,811,972
163 2 10.EHB8 TRk [T E—1201% 6,240| 3,805,732
164 | 12 SEHEBAR FHEK(2A~3A%) 2,705| 3,803,027
165| 2 SEHIEAR # |EMR(2A~3AS) 500] 3,802,527
166 | 11 10. 55 BES [HVUL(11BS) 1,448 3,801,079
167 | 12 10.EBER BES VISR (12AS) 2,397 3,798,682
168 | 1 10.E55R BEF [HVIUROBS 1,564 3,797,118
169 2 10.E55% EEE | HVULR(2AS) 2,440] 3,794,678
170] 3 10.BH% R Re [HVIVREBAS) 2,615 3,792,063
171| 6 10555 &Ik |FUrs—aoR 10,890 3,781,173
173 5 10EHE EES (BWEERGAD 1,224| 3,779,949
174 6 10.E5R REG |[EEERERGAD) 1,065| 3,778,884
175 7 10EBR RE |EEEER(GAD) 2,146 3,776,738
176 | 8 10.E5& RE |[EWERERGTAD 2,145 3,774,593
177| 9 1025 #% RE |EEEERGAD) 2,144] 3,772,449
178 | 10 10.EHR IS |BEEER (A 2,143} 3,770,306
179 | 11 10.EHR B EWEERO0AS) 2,553| 3,767,753
180 12 10.E5% R |[EBEARC1ASD) 2,554 3,765,199
181 1 10558 RE EBERO289) 2562 3,762,637
182 2 10.E5R ey (MEEEROAD 2,140{ 3,760,497
184 4 10.EHER RE |TUs—101% 530] 3,759,967
185 7 10.E5® BRA |SDAEY—H—F 819| 3,759,148
186 10 108558 RA |oE—m#ik 1,120 3,758,028
188 | 11| |omBR mby |DERERUAI—AYHA 3,086| 3,754,942
189 12| |1omma m ERBRUAS—AIHO25 3,086| 3,751,856
190 | 1 10.FEHR e [EEEERV 4 —RIME(1AS) 3,086 3,748,770
191 2 10.EHH R |EREERU L I—FuME(2AS) 3,087 3,745,683
1921 3 1055 % B | BEBERVA—FIMUGBASD) 3,087] 3,742,596
193] 10 10EER =@ [BERERUAVI—FIHR(108 2,847| 3,739,749
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194 11| [1omBmR gm |[DERBRUALS—2oMO1A 2,805| 3,736,944
195| 12| |tommR zm |FERERUAI—EO2A 2,796| 3,734,148
196 | 1 10.5HR B0 |BEBERVAI—RIME(1AS) 2,800 3,731,348
197] 2 10558 EH [EEEERUS—FIME(2AS) 2,796 3,728,552
198} 3 10.55E& HH |[BAREERVI2—RIML(BAS) 2,796| 3,725,756
199} 10 10.EHFE EH |FILYML(10A %) 881) 3,724,875
200| 10 1058 75% HH |[EWEERGC0AD) 2,117} 3,722,758
201 | 11 10.EHBR SH [4TLYbMR11AS) 881 3,721,877
202 | 11 10.EHER EH |BWEERQ1AS) 1,843| 3,720,034
2031 12 10.EBR HA |[#ILvML(12A%) 881] 3,719,153
204 | 12 10.EHR EH |[E¥EERO2AD) 1,884} 3,717,269
205 1 10.E8% FH [#ILYMEAIAS) 881} 3,716,388
206 | 1 10.5HR EH |[EWREERCAS) 1,844| 3,714,544
207 2 10.EHKE EH |[FILyMME(2B4) 882| 3,713,662
208 | 2 10.EH5#® =0 [EEEEKQAD) 1,845 3,711,817
211 10 105 % F [FTLYMR(10AS) 2,752} 3,709,065
212 10 10.FHE FN | EEBERO0AS) 1,637 3,707,428
213 11 10. 5% # |[FTLYML(11AS) 2,752 3,704,676
214 | 11 105755 # |[EHEEEROT1AS) 1,658 3,703,018
215 12 10.EHE FNI |5TLyrMR(12B9) 2,752| 3,700,266
216} 12 10 B 5% FN |BHEERO2A5) 1,648] 3,698,618
217 1 1055 # FM |FTLIMECIAS) 2,752| 3,695,866
218 1 10.52%#% FN | EFEEROAD) 1,633] 3,694,233
219 2 10.EH& F [FFLvMR(2B4) 2,753| 3,691,480
220 2 10.E5R FN |EHFEERQCAS) 1,651 3,689,829
223 2 10525 % #|FTLYME(2AS) 1,586 3,688,243
2241 2 10.EHR O |EHBERCAS) 1,169 3,687,074
225| 2 10.B%% H |BERBFRUVSA—2IMU(2AS) 3,143| 3,683,931
226 3 10.8%%& B [#TLUMRBAS) 1,586] 3,682,345
2271 3 10.E5& # |EHEERGAS) 1,440{ 3,680,905
228 3 10.55% ¥ |ERBERU I I—RIMUBAD 3,144} 3,677,761
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229 | 12 BEHBAR B |HMRUAA~3AS) 2,400 3,675,361
230| 2 10.EHR BE [T IRRUIE—MIRE 993| 3,674,368
231 2 10.EHE Kk [FULE—1IH 4,560 3,669,808
232 3 0EHE £TH [FILub 87,780 3,582,028
233| 8 10.5H8 A [HYIREAD) 650{ 3,581,378
2341 9 105 5% BE |[HVIReAS) 1,006| 3,580,372
235]| 10 10.EH& BE |[HVURO0BS) 2,060f 3,678,312
236 | 11 10.55% £l |[HVILRA1AS) 750} 3,577,562
237 12 10.E5& £|HE |[FVIKRO2AS) 1,615| 3,575,947
238 1 10.E5E& Bl |[HVIROAS) 1,072| 3,574,875
2394 7 10.E5% £R |BEEERUVILI—RIMUTAS) 3,009| 3,571,866
240| 8 10.E5% EH |[BEREERV VS—RVMUBAS) 3,009] 3,568,857
241} 9 10.EHR A |[BEBERUILI—RIML(SAS) 3,009| 3,565,848
24210 | [10%HR gm (DERBRUA/S—AVHO0R 3,009| 3,562,839
243| 11| |10mBR gm |DEBRRUAI—AIMRO1A 3009 3,559,830
24| 12| |t0mBR I 3009| 3,556,821
245] 1 10555 EE [BAEBERVIUS—RIMOAD) 3,009 3,553,812
246 | 2 1028 & BH |[BERBEZERVI5—1vMU(2AS) 3,009 3,550,803
247| 4 10558 BA |F7LyME(R2ABHERS) 6,602| 3,544,201
2481 4 10.EH# BH [EEEER(R24AHRS) 2,201| 3,542,000
249 5 10.5HR BE |FTLyME(R25AERS) 6,602| 3,535,398
250| 5 10551 BH |[E%EBIER(RRSABERS) 2,202| 3,533,196
2511 6 10.EH%HE EH |4ILvML(R26RERS) 6,602| 3,526,594
252| 6 105 HR EH |HEBER(RREBERS) 2,200 3,524,394
253 7 10.EHR £H [FTLYME(RLIBERS) 6,602} 3,517,792
254 | 7 10.E25& B |EHEEA(RLIAHERS) 2,204 3,515,588
255 | 8 10EHH BE [4TLvME(RZBAERS) 6,602| 3,508,986
256 | 8 10.EBHR BHE |HEFEIER(RLBAERS) 2,201| 3,506,785
2571 9 10858 £H |#TLyMU(RLIAEERS) 6,602| 3,500,183
258 9 1085 % BE |[BFEIFR(RRIAERS) 2,203| 3,497,980
2591 10 10.EHH BE |27y ME(RZI0AHRS) 6,602 3,491,378
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260 1055 % BN (RZ10AHERS) 2,204| 3,489,174
261 10.5HE 2TLuMME (R211 B ERS) 6,602| 3,482,572
262 10BHR HRBER (RLITABERS) 2,202 3,480,370
263 10.558 ATLyME(R21ZAERS) 6,602| 3,473,768
264 10.E5% R B (RL1I2ZAERS) 2,200| 3,471,568
265 10.EHER 2TLyME (R31AEERS) 6,602] 3,464,966
266 10BHR B (R3IATERS) 2,202] 3,462,764
267 10.55%# ATUYME(R2ZAFERS) 6,603| 3,456,161
268 10.55% W BN (RI2ATERS) 2,203| 3,453,958
269 LEREHRE ARErU LN 1,580| 3,452,378
270 105K =R |HVISRGAD) 1,181 3,451,197
21 10558 R [Hvusik(1289) 2,194| 3,449,003
272 10.E5% &R [HVIVROAD) 1,505] 3,447,498
273 10558 HR HVULREAS) 980 3,446,518
274 10.BHR ER [#TLYME(RZAAERS) 6,052| 3,440,466
275 1085 E B [STLvME(R25ATERS) 6,052| 3,434,414
276 10.EB5E R |[#ILUMM(R26BERS) 6,052| 3,428,362
277 10.5HR] B [FTLYME(RLTAEERS) 6,052| 3,422,310
278 10.5H5#& HH [#TLuME(R2BAEERS) 6,052| 3,416,258
279 10.BHR HR |[FILYMR(R2OBERS) 6,052| 3,410,206
280 10.5H% ERf [#7LvrME(RZIDBERS) 6,052| 3,404,154
281 10558 =R |FILvMU(RZITAERS) 6,052} 3,398,102
282 10558 HR |#TLvMR(R212ZBERS) 6,052] 3,392,050
283 10575 ER [4TLvMME(RIIAERS) 6,052 3,385,998
284 10.38%% B |FTLYMR(RIZAERS) 6,053| 3,379,945
285 10.55% ER [Ty (RIBAEERS) 6,603| 3,373,342
286 10.EBR BN |EHEEARGAD) 2,005| 3,371,337
287 10858 5+ |[BREFRUI—-2IMUGBAS) 3,259| 3,368,078
288 10. 557 EH |EHBERGASD) 1,991| 3,366,087
289 10.31H% HH [BEBERUIVI—2UM(6BS) 3,249| 3,362,838
290 10.EHR BN |[EWEERTAS 2,003] 3,360,835
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291 8 10.55% EH |EREERUAI—RIML(TAS) 3,273| 3,357,562
2921 9 10.E5HR EHH [EEERGAM 2,012 3,355,550
293| 9 10.5HBE& =H |[ERBEFRU4—2IMU(BAS) 3,259| 3,352,291
2941 10 10.EHR B [EHEEROCAD 2,001} 3,350,290
295 10 10.5H% B5H |[BEEERUVAV9—RIME(9AS) 3,274] 3,347,016
296 | 11 10.558 BEH |EEEERC0AR) 1,591 3,345,425
207( 11|  |lommR g [BEBERUAS—2IHO0R 3,268| 3,342,157
298| 12 10858 BH |[EREEROQ1AS) 1,831 3,340,326
200( 12| |tomER & [DERERUAS—AVMOTA 3,245| 3,337,081
300 1 10.5H R &H |EERERO2R2) 1,856 3,335,225
1| 1| [|osk® wff [ERERUAI—AIHO2ZA 3,250| 3,331,966
302 2 10.55%% BN |[MHEEROAS) 1,873| 3,330,093
303| 2 10557 EH |ERBERUILE—RIMECIAS) 3,324 3,326,769
3041 7 BEHEMAR &0 |HMKGTAS~38%) 18,166| 3,308,603
306 | 1 10.EHE &k [FU A1 ORRUIE—B#RK 25,495| 3,283,108
309 7 10558 8@ [HVILR(TAS) 589 3,282,519
310 9 1055 & &M [HVILRQAM 739| 3,281,780
311 10 1055 % 2H [HVULRO0AS) 1,269 3,280,511
312 11 10.EHBR B [HYILRO1AS) 470] 3,280,041
313 12 10.EH® &H [HYILRO28%) 605| 3,279,436
314 | 1 105858 &H |[HVILROBS) 723| 3,278,713
315| 2 10.E2HR/ ®8E [HVILREQAD 627 3,278,086
316 | 4 10558 8H [4TUyMU(RZAAERS) 1,322| 3,276,764
3171 5 10.E5HH &M [4TLyMM(R2Z5AERS) 1,322 3,275,442
318} 6 10.55H &M [47LyHML(R26ATERS) 1,322] 3,274,120
318 7 10EHBE BB |47LyMU(RLTAERS) 1,322 3,272,798
320| 8 10.E58 &8H |4ILvME(R2BAERS) 1,322} 3,271,476
321 9 10.E5HH 8@ |4JLyMR(R2ZIBHERS) 1,322 3,270,154
3221 10 10.5H% ®8H [#TLYME(R2ZI0AERS) 1,322 3,268,832
323 11 10.EHE &H |47LyMR(RZ11TAERS) 1,322 3,267,510
324 | 12 10.E5%% £ |[FTLyML(RZ12AHRS) 1,322| 3,266,188
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325| 1 10.55# &H |FILYMU(RIAERS) 1,322| 3,264,866
326 2 10.5HH B8H |5TLYME(RI2ZAERS) 1,323| 3,263,543
21| 9 | |l0sHR am [BEARRUAS-RoMURIA 333| 3,263,210
328| 10| [103mR gm |BERERUAS—AIMRI0R 2,586| 3,260,624
320 11| |ommR am |[ERRERUAS—AMURIIA 2,608| 3,258,016
330| 12| |lommE gm |BERERUAS—AvHU(R2IZA 2,901| 3,255,115
3311 1 0.SKE &M §'§§§&U'f>9—?~‘yhﬁms.1ﬁ 2.692| 3252423
32| 2 | |losmn am [FRRERUAS—AIMURZA 3667| 3,248,756
333 3 | |losHR gm [SERSRRUALI—2VMURISH 2,728 3,246,028
334 | 4 105 H% BE [EHEBERRIAERS) 1,4771 3,244,551
335 4 | [osmR am [BERERUAI—AIHURAR 4,170 3,240,381
336 | 5 10.E5# 280 |WWEERRSAERS) 1,288] 3,239,093
397 5 | |lommR gm |[IENERUAS—AIMURLER 4,491| 3,234,602
338| 6 10.5HR &H |[MBEER(RLOAERS) 1,150] 3,233,452
30| 7| |tommm RE [AWEERRIABRS) 1,175| 3,232,277
40| 7| |tommm am |BENERUAIRVMRIA 4,277| 3,228,000
341| 8 10558 BH |MWEER(R2BAERS) 1,150] 3,226,850
42| 8 | |omER gm |[DERERUAI—HIMURLEA 4,136| 3,222,714
43| o | |ommR BE | AEBER(RIAHRS) 1,158 3,221,556
345| 10 10.2HH 2H |[EWEEA(RLI0AFERS) 1,210{ 3,220,346
37| 11| |lomBR QE |HEEER R ARRS) 1,154 3,219,192
48| 12 | |tomBR RE |[HETER(RLIZAERS) 1425| 3,217,767
349 | 1 10FHR RE |HREIER (R AHRS) 1,150| 3,216,617
350| 2 | [l0smR Rhg [5TLoMR 87,780| 3,128,837
351 1 SIEHR 27k [BITH 2%Vl 1,323,188 1,805,649
32| 3| |ummR &% [T S8HVol7 893,200 912,449
354 4 10.E25& BH [F7LyMMR(ARD) 2,201 910,248
35| 4 | |osnR HE |EEEER @A) 2,279 907,969
356 | 5 105 HR HH [3TLYMMU(GAS) 2,201} 905,768
357 5 10.5H% HH |EWEERGAD 2,267 903,501
8| 6 | |0BHR ER [5TLMEERN) 2,201| 901,300
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B

wa| A H H K4 i B X e 7%
359 6 10.EHBE BH |EHEERGAD 2,261 899,039
360 7 10 EHE HH |[FTLvM(7TAS) 2,201 896,838
361| 7 0.EHR EE |BEEERCAD 2,256 894,582
362| 8 10555 =E [2TLYMEBAS) 2,201 892,381
363| 8 10.EH# S |EEERGAD 2473| 889,908
364 9 10. 5% EH |[$TLYML(9A) 881 889,027
365| 9 1025 % HH |#E%EER0OAS) 2,194 886,833
366 | 4 10558 #I| [ERBERVAE—RIME(AAS) 4,048 882,785
367| 5 10.BH% #H |BEEREERUAF—2IME(BHS) 4,070 878,715
368| 6 10.E2HR HN |BREZERVALE—RIME(6AS) 4,048 874,667
369 7 10.EHR HN |BRBEFRVIVI—RIMU(TAS) 4,052 870,615
370| 8 10.5%%E #l |EERBERUALI—RYME(BASR) 4052| 866,563
3711| 9 10.E%8 FN |BREZRUAE2—RIME(OASD) 4,043 862,520
3721 4 10558 FN (FTLYMEARS) 2,752 859,768
373| 4 10 =K% H EEEERGAMD 1,931 857,837
374| 5 1057518 HN |FTLYME(BAS) 2,752 855,085
375| 5 10. =58 FN | EEEFERGAD) 1,912 853,173
376| 6 1025 H& FI |FTLYMR(6AS) 2,752 850,421
377| 6 10.87%3% FN |EHEER(6AD) 1,912 848,509
378 7 10.EHH FI |FTLYME(TAS) 2,752 845,757
3719 7 105K % HI [(HHEERTAD) 1,916 843,841
380| 8 10.55% #N |FTLVME(BAS) 2,752] 841,089
381 8 10.E5# #NI | EHEERGAS) 1,919 839,170
382| 9 10558 FIN [FTLubE(9AS) 2,752 836,418
3831 9 10.55% FN EHEEROQAS) 1,642 834,776
384 3 10.EH5# BN |[EHEERCAS) 1,845 832,931
385| 3 10.E2HB%& EH |[AREERVI4—RoMU(2BS) 3,269 829,662
386

387

388

389
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